
 
 

Friday Night Socials 2026 
Weston Super Mare 

 

 

  
At Kewstoke Village hall 
Crookes Lane, Kewstoke, 

Weston Super Mare 
BS22 9XB 

 

All Levels Welcome 
7:00pm To 10pm (Doors Open 6:50pm) 

£8.00 (Card Or Cash) 
  

• Friday 09th January 
• Friday 20th February 
• Friday 13th March – St Patricks Green Theme 
• Friday 10th April 
• Friday 08th May – Charity Fundraiser 
• Friday 12th June – Crazy Gangs 25th Birthday Party 
• Friday 17th July – Summer Beach Party Theme 
• Friday 14th August  
• Friday 11th September 
• Friday 09th October – Halloween Theme 
• Friday 13th November 
• Friday 11th December – Christmas Party – Red Theme 

 
 

Please Bring Your Own Refreshments And Snacks. 
Large Free Car Park Available. 

 
Win The Cash - £1 Game Of Irish Bingo To Win The Pot. 

 

For More Information Call Chris On 07796 140 205 

 

   
 www.crazygangentertainment.co.uk  

 
 


